North Jersey Prime Timers P.O. Box 7024 North Arlington, NJ 07031

## **Membership Application**

North Jersey Prime Timers is a not-for-profit, non-commercial and non-partisan organization open to all gay and bisexual men who subscribe to our purposes of socialization and fellowship in a safe environment.

Throughout the year, we plan many different types of activities taking place in many locations throughout north Jersey.

Our upcoming events, frequently updated, can be found at our website:

www.meetup.com/North-Jersey-Primetimers

Yearly membership dues are \$25 per person. Anyone attending three events will be required to join the group and pay dues. You may pay by check or (in person) with cash. Please submit this completed application and your dues to the organization's Treasurer or mail them to the address above.

In the event of any losses or injuries sustained by you at an event sponsored by the organization or on a host's property, you agree to hold harmless and wholly not liable the Prime Timers organization, its committee members and the host.

Prime Timers does not tolerate discrimination based on race, color, religion, national origin, ethnicity or disability. Any member who speaks or acts in a manner contrary to this policy may have his membership revoked.

## **Make checks out to North Jersey Prime Timers**

Membership includes membership in Primetimers Worldwide, giving all of us reciprocal benefits.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip Code:
Check here if you do NOT	want mail delivered to your h	nome:
Phone:	E-Mail Address:	
Birthday:		
	D	ate:
Your signature verifies you	are 21 years of age or older.	